
फ़�ड Menu

Rhum Bar & RestaurantRhum Bar & Restaurant



Please let us know in advance if you have any food related allergies. Taxes Extra as applicable.
We levy 10% Service charge.

Soups & Salads 

Sides

French Fries 

Peri Peri Fries

Tru�e Oil Fries

Garlic Bread 

Cheese Garlic Bread 

Mozrella Cigar Rolls

Chole Kulche Fondue

Cheese Fondue

Pao Bhaji Fondue

 

₹ 359

₹ 359

₹ 369

₹ 279

₹ 349

₹ 479

₹ 549

₹ 599

₹ 549

Chicken Cigar Rolls

BBQ Chicken Wings

Fish Finger served 

with Tarter Sauce 

Butter Garlic Prawns 

Wasabi Prawns

Fish n Chips 

₹ 539

₹ 639

₹ 659

₹ 699

₹ 699

₹ 659

Chakhna
Chana Chaat  Peanut Masala/ ₹ 349

Chicken Tikka Chaat ₹ 479

₹ 419

₹ 419

₹ 459

₹ 349

₹ 349

₹ 349

A green salad with lettuce, sundried tomatoes, black olive, cherry tomato with 
parmesan cheese and dressed with olive oil

Caesar Salad  

Refreshing & Delicious! Made with cucumber, tomatoes, olives, bell peppers, ice berg 
& feta for the best summer side dish

Greek Salad 

Melon and Iceberg Salad

Manchow Soup

Tomato Soup

Minestrone Soup



Please let us know in advance if you have any food related allergies. Taxes Extra as applicable.
We levy 10% Service charge.

Pasta

(Prawns ₹ 159, Chicken ₹ 119)

₹ 599

₹ 629

₹ 629

₹ 659

₹ 659

Delicious Italian spaghetti made in olive oil with fresh garlic, bell peppers & chili flakes

Aglio Olio Spaghetti

Italian spaghetti mixed in creamy sauce with bell peppers and olives

Alfredo Spaghetti 

Penne Pasta mixed in creamy sauce with bell peppers and olives

Pan Toasted Penne Alfredo

Italian spaghetti mixed in tomato herb sauce with bell peppers and olives

Spaghetti Pomodoro 

Penne Pasta mixed in tomato herb sauce with bell peppers and olives

Mediterranean Pasta  

Penne Pasta mixed in fresh basil sauce with bell peppers and olives

Pesto Penne Pasta 

Pizza

A traditional Italian thin crust pizza with loads of mozzarella cheese

Margherita ₹ 599

A traditional Italian thin crust pizza with onion, capsicum, tomato, red paprika, 
jalapeno, black olive & mozzarella cheese

Veg Supreme Pizza ₹ 709

Italian thin crust pizza with tandoori paneer cubes, onion, capsicum and topped with 
mozzarella cheese

Paneer Tikka Pizza ₹ 759

Hawaian Pizza ₹ 759

Italian thin crust pizza with mutton keema, chicken pepperoni, chicken salami, 
jalapeno and topped with mozzarella cheese. 

Big Daddy Pizza ₹ 799

Italian thin crust pizza with Indian chicken tikka cubes, onion and topped with 
mozzarella cheese

Chicken Tikka Pizza ₹ 829

(Chicken ₹ 199, Meat ₹ 199)

Bhut Jolokia Pizza ₹ 829
Italian thin crust pizza with roasted chicken cubes, capsicum, onion, jalapeno, 
black olive and topped with mozzarella cheese.

₹ 719



Please let us know in advance if you have any food related allergies. Taxes Extra as applicable.
We levy 10% Service charge.

Bella Mexicana

Tortilla chips covered with hearty beans, warm Nachos cheese sauce, 
ripe tomatoes, jalapeno, olives and pickled gherkins

Nachos Grande ₹ 659

Quesadillas ₹ 569

Mexican Wrap ₹ 569

Crispy tortilla chips served with warm Nachos cheese sauce 
and in house salsa dip

Cheese Nachos ₹ 599

(Add Chicken ₹ 119)

European Main's 

Served with jambalia rice and lemon butter sauce

Seasonal Vegetables, red pepper and tomato Coulis

Thyme Marinated Cottage Steak ₹ 779

Chicken breast grilled in red wine, served with sauté vegetables and 
mashed potato

Grilled Chicken Breast ₹ 799

Italian rice dish cooked with broth until it reaches a creamy consistency

Chicken Risotto ₹ 819

Taco Spiced Basa ₹ 799

Rich and creamy, Mushroom RISOTTO is not only comforting but makes 
for a delicious, elegant meal

Mushroom Risotto ₹ 759

Cauliflower rice and ka�r lime puree with puy lentils

Pan Seared Indian Salmon ₹ 839

Chicken Breast Stu�ed with spinach, mushroom and Cheese served 
with Spaghetti and Arabita Sauce

Stuffed Chicken Steak ₹ 849



Please let us know in advance if you have any food related allergies. Taxes Extra as applicable.
We levy 10% Service charge

Asian

Starter

Main Course

Main Course

Dimsums

Chilli Paneer

₹ 629Corn Salt N Pepper 

₹ 599

₹ 599

₹ 599

₹ 699

₹ 699Chili Garlic Edamame ₹ 629

Veg Salt N Pepper ₹ 599

Chilli Chicken

Kung Pao Chicken

Chilli Garlic Prawns 

Dragon Chicken 

Chicken and Bamboo Shoot

Shanghai Chicken 

₹ 499

Dim Sum Filled with Water 
chestnut, Carrot, Beans and 
Babycorn

RHUM Special Dimsum  
Dim Sum filled with Cream 
cheese and edamame

Prawns Har Gow

Crunchy Veg Dimsum ₹ 559

₹ 559

₹ 659
₹ 479

₹ 549

₹ 489

₹ 499

Green Thai Curry   

₹ 489

₹ 429Hakka Noodles 

Chilli Garlic Noodles

Mexican Sizzler

Indian Kebab Sizzler

Indian Chicken Kebab Sizzler

799/829/879
 Served With Jasmine Rice                                                                                          (Veg/Chicken/Prawns) 

Red Thai Curry 

799/829/879
 Served With Jasmine Rice                                                                                          (Veg/Chicken/Prawns) 

Please let us know in advance if you have any food related allergies. Taxes Extra as applicable.
We levy 10% Service charge.

Asian

Chicken and Bamboo Shoot

Shanghai Chicken 

₹ 499

Dim Sum Filled with Water 
chestnut, Carrot, Beans and 
Babycorn

RHUM Special Dimsum  
Dim Sum filled with Cream 
cheese and edamame

Prawns Har Gow

Crunchy Veg Dimsum ₹ 559

₹ 559

₹ 659
₹ 479

Chilli Paneer

₹ 629Corn Salt N Pepper 

₹ 599

₹ 699Chili Garlic Edamame ₹ 629

Veg Salt N Pepper ₹ 599

Chilli Chicken

Kung Pao Chicken

Chilli Garlic Prawns 

Dragon Chicken 

₹ 549

₹ 489

₹ 499

₹ 599

₹ 599

₹ 699

Mexican Sizzler

Indian Kebab Sizzler

Indian Chicken Kebab Sizzler

Green Thai Curry   

₹ 489

₹ 429Hakka Noodles 

Chilli Garlic Noodles

₹ 799/829/879
 Served With Jasmine Rice                                                                                          (Veg/Chicken/Prawns) 

Red Thai Curry 

₹ 799/829/879
 Served With Jasmine Rice                                                                                          (Veg/Chicken/Prawns) 

Sizzlers



Please let us know in advance if you have any food related allergies. Taxes Extra as applicable.
We levy 10% Service charge.

Indian appetizer made with cubes of paneer & veggies marinated with yogurt 
and spices

Classic Paneer Tikka

A robust variation of the Paneer Tikka where the cottage cheese cubes are 
flavoured with marination of thick curd, pickling spices, vegetables and served 
with mint sauce

Achari Panner Tikka 

Marinated sweet potatoes in hung curd and Indian spices and charcoaled served

Patate Douce Kebab

Subz Akhrot Seekh 

Broccoli florets are grilled in a spiced cream and cream cheese marinated

Tru�e Malai Broccoli 

Simply delicious Dahi Kebab – shallow fried patties made with hung curd or dahi

Dahi Kebab 

Paneer cubes, Onions, Tomatoes, Green capsicum, Schezwan sauce,
Tomato ketchup, Mayonnaise, Red chili flakes, Oregano, and Black pepper powder.

Schezwan Paneer Tikka

Fresh mushroom & veggies marinated in hung curd and in house made Indian 
spices, served with mint sauce

Tandoori Mushroom 

Fresh soya chaap flavoured and marination of thick curd, pickling spices and 
served with mint sauce

Achari Chaap 

Achari Tikka, Akhrot Seekh, Malai Broccoli, Tandoori Mushroom

Tandoori Veg Platter 

₹ 539

₹ 599

₹ 499

₹ 479

₹ 599

₹ 449

₹ 579

₹ 449

₹ 529

₹ 839

Indian Starters

VEG

Minced carrot, beans, cauliflower, cottage cheese, potato, walnut and flavoured 
with homemade Indian spices and served with papaya relish.



Please let us know in advance if you have any food related allergies. Taxes Extra as applicable.
We levy 10% Service charge.

Indian Starters

₹ 599

₹ 719

₹ 699

₹ 719

₹ 659

₹ 739

₹ 959

Cubes of chicken marinated in cream, cheese, yogurt and authentic Indian Spices

Classic Chicken Tikka 

Chicken lollypop marinated in hung curd, sa�ron and homemade Indian spices

Shahi Tangri Kebab 

Boneless chicken marinated in cashew nut paste and flavored with mushroom 
tru�e oil

Tru�e Malai Chicken Tikka (RHUM SPECIAL)

Tobanjan Fish Tikka 

Fish Tikka

Minced lamb kebab cooked in a brown fried cashew nut paste and finished 
In clay oven

Gosht Seekh Kebab

Chicken tikka, Tru�e malai tikka, Fish Tikka, Tobanjan fish tikka, Ghost seekh kebab

Tandoori Non Veg Platter 

Non VEG

₹ 749Tandoori Promfret

Charcoal Grilled fish, marinated with curd, mustard oil, lemon juice and tobanjan 
chilli paste and served with kimchi salad.

Charcoal Grilled fish, marinated with curd, mustard oil, lemon juice and 
homemade spices.

Fresh pomfret, marinated with hung curd, mustard oil, lemon juice and homemade 
spices served with grilled onion and lemon wedges.



Please let us know in advance if you have any food related allergies. Taxes Extra as applicable.
We levy 10% Service charge.

₹ 659

₹ 599

₹  519

₹ 469

₹ 489

Dal Tadka

Smoky grilled paneer in spicy onion tomato gravy.

Smoky Paneer Tikka Masala 

Black lentils over night socked with rich creamy tomato gravy and spiced 
with Indian spices

Dal Makhani (RHUM SPECIAL) 

Cottage cheese cooked with onion and capsicum in a thick-creamy
tomato gravy

Paneer Lababdar 

Amritsari Chole

Indian Main Course

VEG

Made with split lentils, plenty of aromatic spices and herbs.

Boiled chickpeas made with whole spices, simmered in a tomato onion gravy 
and flavoured with mango, ginger and garlic.



Please let us know in advance if you have any food related allergies. Taxes Extra as applicable.
We levy 10% Service charge.

₹ 859

₹ 699

₹ 729

₹ 729

₹ 467

Mutton Rogan josh

Flavorful and spicy, made with ginger, garlic, tomatoes, onion, chicken and a 
bunch of aromatic spices

Kadai Chicken 

A buttery tomato sauce punctuated by fresh spices and herbs makes this butter 
chicken exquisite

Butter Chicken 

Chicken lababdar

Spicy, delicious creamy and rich curry made by cooking boiled egg with 
onion, tomato masala along with herbs and spices

Traditional Egg Curry 

Indian Main Course

Non VEG

Delicious Kashmiri curried dish of soft tender chunks of meat made with 
Kashmiri chilli, fennel seed an curd.

A buttery tomato sauce punctuated by fresh spices and herbs with chopped onion 
and green capsicum.



Please let us know in advance if you have any food related allergies. Taxes Extra as applicable.
We levy 10% Service charge.

Breads

Handi Biryani

Vegetables Biryani

Chicken Biryani

Mutton Biryani

Prawns Biryani

₹ 569

₹ 749

₹ 859

₹ 899

Rice

₹ 299

₹ 269

₹ 269

Green Peas Pulao

Jeera Rice

Steamed Rice

Plain Roti

Butter Roti  

Naan (Plain/ Butter/ Garlic/ Cheese)

Stuffed Kulcha

Stuffed Parantha (Aloo/Onion/Paneer)

Missi Roti 

Lachaa Parantha

Green Chilli/ Pudina Parantha

Keema Naan

Assorted Bread Basket

₹   95

₹ 109

₹ 99/ 109 /129/ 149

₹ 159

₹ 89/ 89/ 119

₹  119

₹  119

₹ 109

₹ 219

₹ 599

(Roti, Lachaa Parantha, Missi Roti, Butter Naan)



Please let us know in advance if you have any food related allergies. Taxes Extra as applicable.
We levy 10% Service charge.

Raita

Burani Raita

Mix Veg Raita

₹ 259

₹ 259

Dessert

Biscoff Cheese Cake 

Brownie with Ice Cream

₹ 509

₹ 383

₹ 389

₹ 479

Tiramisu

Banoffee Pie


