







Soups & Salads

Caesar Salad A green salad with lettuce, sundried tomatoes, black olive, cherry tomato with parmesan cheese and dressed with olive oil	₹419
Greek Salad Refreshing & Delicious! Made with cucumber, tomatoes, olives, bell peppers, ice & feta for the best summer side dish	₹ 419 berg
Melon and Iceberg Salad	₹ 459
Manchow Soup	₹ 349
■ Tomato Soup	₹ 349
Minestrone Soup	₹ 349

Sídes

		`
₹ 359	▲ Chicken Cigar Rolls	₹ 539
₹ 359	BBQ Chicken Wings	₹ 639
₹ 369	▲ Fish Finger served	₹ 659
₹ 279	with Tarter Sauce	
₹ 349	▲ Butter Garlic Prawns	₹ 699
₹ 479	▲ Wasabi Prawns	₹ 699
₹ 549	Fish n Chips	₹ 659
₹ 599		
₹ 549		
	₹ 359 ₹ 369 ₹ 279 ₹ 349 ₹ 479 ₹ 549	 ₹ 359 ▲ BBQ Chicken Wings ₹ 369 ▲ Fish Finger served with Tarter Sauce ₹ 349 ▲ Butter Garlic Prawns ₹ 479 ▲ Wasabi Prawns ₹ 549 ₹ 599

Chakhna

Chana Chaat/ Peanut Masala	₹ 349
▲ Chicken Tikka Chaat	₹ 479

Please let us know in advance if you have any food related allergies. Taxes Extra as applicable.
We levy 10% Service charge.

Pasta

	Aglio Olio Spaghetti Delicious Italian spaghetti made in olive oil with fresh garlic, bell peppers & chil	₹ 599 i flakes
	Alfredo Spaghetti Italian spaghetti mixed in creamy sauce with bell peppers and olives	₹ 629
	Pan Toasted Penne Alfredo Penne Pasta mixed in creamy sauce with bell peppers and olives	₹ 629
	Spaghetti Pomodoro Italian spaghetti mixed in tomato herb sauce with bell peppers and olives	₹ 659
	Mediterranean Pasta Penne Pasta mixed in tomato herb sauce with bell peppers and olives	₹ 659
	Pesto Penne Pasta Penne Pasta mixed in fresh basil sauce with bell peppers and olives	₹ 719
	(Prawns ₹ 159, Chicken ₹ 119)	
	Pízza	
	Margherita A traditional Italian thin crust pizza with loads of mozzarella cheese	₹ 599
•	Veg Supreme Pizza A traditional Italian thin crust pizza with onion, capsicum, tomato, red paprika, jalapeno, black olive & mozzarella cheese	₹ 709
•	Paneer Tikka Pizza Italian thin crust pizza with tandoori paneer cubes, onion, capsicum and topped mozzarella cheese	
	Hawaian Pizza	₹ 759
	Big Daddy Pizza Italian thin crust pizza with mutton keema, chicken pepperoni, chicken salami, jalapeno and topped with mozzarella cheese.	₹ 799
	Chicken Tikka Pizza Italian thin crust pizza with Indian chicken tikka cubes, onion and topped with mozzarella cheese	₹ 829
	Bhut Jolokia Pizza Italian thin crust pizza with roasted chicken cubes, capsicum, onion, jalapeno, black olive and topped with mozzarella cheese.	₹ 829
	(Chicken ₹ 199, Meat ₹ 199)	Ma s

Bella Mexicana

	Quesadillas	₹ 569
•	Mexican Wrap	₹ 569
•	Nachos Grande Tortilla chips covered with hearty beans, warm Nachos cheese sauce, ripe tomatoes, jalapeno, olives and pickled gherkins	₹ 659
•	Cheese Nachos Crispy tortilla chips served with warm Nachos cheese sauce and in house salsa dip	₹ 599

(Add Chicken ₹ 119)

European Main's

	Thyme Marinated Cottage Steak Seasonal Vegetables, red pepper and tomato Coulis	₹ 779
•	Mushroom Risotto Rich and creamy, Mushroom RISOTTO is not only comforting but makes for a delicious, elegant meal	₹ 759
	Pan Seared Indian Salmon Cauliflower rice and kaffir lime puree with puy lentils	₹ 839
	Grilled Chicken Breast Chicken breast grilled in red wine, served with sauté vegetables and mashed potato	₹ 799
	Chicken Risotto Italian rice dish cooked with broth until it reaches a creamy consistency	₹ 819
	Taco Spiced Basa Served with jambalia rice and lemon butter sauce	₹ 799
	Stuffed Chicken Steak Chicken Breast Stuffed with spinach, mushroom and Cheese served with Spaghetti and Arabita Sauce	₹ 849

Please let us know in advance if you have any food related allergies. Taxes Extra as applicable.

We levy 10% Service charge.

Asían

Crunchy Veg Dimsum	₹ 499	▲ Chicken and Bamboo Shoot	₹ 559
Dim Sum Filled with Water chestnut, Carrot, Beans and Babycorn		■ Shanghai Chicken	₹ 559
RHUM Special Dimsum	₹ 479	▲ Prawns Har Gow	₹ 659
cheese and edamame			
Dim Sum filled with Cream	₹ 479		(337

Chilli Paneer	₹ 549	▲ Chilli Chicken	₹ 599
Corn Salt N Pepper	₹ 489	■ Kung Pao Chicken	₹ 62
Chili Garlic Edamame	₹ 629	▲ Chilli Garlic Prawns	₹ 69
Veg Salt N Pepper	₹ 499	■ Dragon Chicken	₹ 599

■ Green Thai Curry	
Served With Jasmine Rice	(Veg/Chicken/Prawns)
	₹ 799/829/879
Red Thai Curry	
Served With Jasmine Rice	(Veg/Chicken/Prawns)
•	₹ 799/829/879
Hakka Noodles	₹ 429
Chilli Garlic Noodles	₹ 489

Sizziers	
Mexican Sizzler	₹ 599
Indian Kebab Sizzler	₹ 599
■ Indian Chicken Kebab Sizzler	₹ 699

Indian Starters

VEG

•	Classic Paneer Tikka Indian appetizer made with cubes of paneer & veggies marinated with yogurt and spices	₹ 539	
•	Achari Panner Tikka A robust variation of the Paneer Tikka where the cottage cheese cubes are flavoured with marination of thick curd, pickling spices, vegetables and served with mint sauce	₹ 599	
	Patate Douce Kebab Marinated sweet potatoes in hung curd and Indian spices and charcoaled served	₹ 499	
	Subz Akhrot Seekh Minced carrot, beans, cauliflower, cottage cheese, potato, walnut and flavoured with homemade Indian spices and served with papaya relish.	₹ 479	
	Truffle Malai Broccoli Broccoli florets are grilled in a spiced cream and cream cheese marinated	₹ 599	
	Dahi Kebab Simply delicious Dahi Kebab – shallow fried patties made with hung curd or dahi	₹ 449 .	
	Schezwan Paneer Tikka Paneer cubes, Onions, Tomatoes, Green capsicum, Schezwan sauce, Tomato ketchup, Mayonnaise, Red chili flakes, Oregano, and Black pepper powder.	₹ 579	/、
	Tandoori Mushroom Fresh mushroom & veggies marinated in hung curd and in house made Indian spices, served with mint sauce	₹ 449	
•	Achari Chaap Fresh soya chaap flavoured and marination of thick curd, pickling spices and served with mint sauce	₹ 529	
•	Tandoori Veg Platter Achari Tikka, Akhrot Seekh, Malai Broccoli, Tandoori Mushroom	₹ 839	

Indian Starters

NON VEG

	Classic Chicken Tikka Cubes of chicken marinated in cream, cheese, yogurt and authentic Indian Spices	₹ 599
	Shahi Tangri Kebab Chicken lollypop marinated in hung curd, saffron and homemade Indian spices	₹ 719
	Truffle Malai Chicken Tikka (RHUM SPECIAL) Boneless chicken marinated in cashew nut paste and flavored with mushroom truffle oil	₹ 699
	Tobanjan Fish Tikka Charcoal Grilled fish, marinated with curd, mustard oil, lemon juice and tobanjan chilli paste and served with kimchi salad.	₹ 719
	Fish Tikka Charcoal Grilled fish, marinated with curd, mustard oil, lemon juice and homemade spices.	₹ 659
	Tandoori Promfret Fresh pomfret, marinated with hung curd, mustard oil, lemon juice and homemade spices served with grilled onion and lemon wedges.	₹ 749
•	Gosht Seekh Kebab Minced lamb kebab cooked in a brown fried cashew nut paste and finished In clay oven	₹ 739
	Tandoori Non Veg Platter Chicken tikka, Truffle malai tikka, Fish Tikka, Tobanjan fish tikka, Ghost seekh kebal	₹ 959

Indian Main Course

VEG

	Smoky Paneer Tikka Masala Smoky grilled paneer in spicy onion tomato gravy.	₹ 659
	Dal Makhani (RHUM SPECIAL) Black lentils over night socked with rich creamy tomato gravy and spiced with Indian spices	₹ 599
	Dal Tadka Made with split lentils, plenty of aromatic spices and herbs.	₹ 519
	Paneer Lababdar Cottage cheese cooked with onion and capsicum in a thick-creamy tomato gravy	₹ 469
•	Amritsari Chole Boiled chickpeas made with whole spices, simmered in a tomato onion gravy and flavoured with mango, ginger and garlic.	₹ 489

Indian Main Course

NON VEG

Mutton Rogan josh Delicious Kashmiri curried dish of soft tender chunks of meat made with Kashmiri chilli, fennel seed an curd.	₹ 859
Kadai Chicken Flavorful and spicy, made with ginger, garlic, tomatoes, onion, chicken and a bunch of aromatic spices	₹ 699
Butter Chicken A buttery tomato sauce punctuated by fresh spices and herbs makes this butter chicken exquisite	₹ 729
Chicken lababdar Abuttery tomato sauce punctuated by fresh spices and herbs with chopped onio and green capsicum.	₹ 729
 Fraditional Egg Curry Spicy, delicious creamy and rich curry made by cooking boiled egg with onion, tomato masala along with herbs and spices	₹ 467

Breads

•	Plain Roti	₹ 95
•	Butter Roti	₹ 109
	Naan (Plain/ Butter/ Garlic/ Cheese)	₹ 99/ 109 /129/ 149
	Stuffed Kulcha	₹ 159
•	Stuffed Parantha (Aloo/Onion/Paneer)	₹ 89/ 89/ 119
	Missi Roti	₹ 119
	Lachaa Parantha	₹ 119
	Green Chilli/ Pudina Parantha	₹ 109
	Keema Naan	₹ 219
•	Assorted Bread Basket (Roti, Lachaa Parantha, Missi Roti, Butter Nac	₹ 599

Handí Bíryaní

Vegetables Biryani	₹ 569
■ Chicken Biryani	₹ 749
Mutton Biryani	₹ 859
■ Prawns Biryani	₹ 899

Rice

■ Green Peas Pulao	₹ 299
Jeera Rice	₹ 269
Steamed Rice	₹ 269

Please let us know in advance if you have any food related allergies. Taxes Extra as applicable.
We levy 10% Service charge.

Raita

Burani Raita		₹ 259
Mix Veg Raita		₹ 259

Dessert

Biscoff Cheese Cake	₹ 509
Brownie with Ice Cream	₹ 383
■ Tiramisu	₹ 389
■ Banoffee Pie	₹ 479